PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
 w
ta
c
o
m
a
ri
n
e
.c
o
m
 |
p
h
8
0
0
.6
5
3
.8
5
6
8
 |
e
in
fo
@
ta
c
o
m
a
ri
n
e
.c
o
m
®
2021
SUPROFLEX RUB RAIL
SUPROFLEX KITS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION COLOR LENGTH INSERT UPC
V11-9960BBK60-2 SuproFlex, small, 1.6” X .78” Black 60’ V12-0307CP 6310040900003
V11-9960WCM60-2 SuproFlex, small, 1.6” X .78” Frosty White 60’ V12-0307CP 6310050900019
V11-9990BBK60-2 SuproFlex, medium, 2” x 0.91” Black 60’ V12-0307CP 631011090072
V11-9990WCM60-2 SuproFlex, medium, 2” x 0.91” Frosty White 60’ V12-0307CP 631010090066
V11-9990BBK80-2 SuproFlex, medium, 2” x 0.91” Black 80’ V12-0307CP 631006090025
V11-9990WCM80-2 SuproFlex, medium, 2” x 0.91” Frosty White 80’ V12-0307CP 631007090031
V11-9990GRD80-2 SuproFlex, medium, 2” x 0.91” Gray 80’ V12-0307GRD 631050090460
V11-9960 V11-9990
V11-9970
1.6”
2” 2.5”
1”0.78” 0.91”
   Tight-radius bending can be made with minimal heating
   Easy handling making these rub rails a good choice for do-it-yourself boaters
   Accepts flex chrome insert V12-0307CP, V12-9980CP and V12-0307GRD
   Kit includes SuproFlex Rub Rail, Flex Chrome Insert, stainless-steel end caps and
      stainless-steel mounting screws
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION COLOR/FINISH LENGTH INSERT UPC
V11-9970BKA100-1 SuproFlex, large, 2.5” x 1” Black 100’ V12-9980CP* 631008090047
V12-9980CP100-1 Flex Chrome Insert Clear 100’ - 631009090053
F16-0276 Stainless Steel End Cap (for V11-9970) Polished - - 631015090115
SUPROFLEX V11-9970
Introducing the SuproFlex Vinyl Rub Rail Kits – a whole new family of
Rub Rail kits with our patented Flex Chrome Inserts. The SuproFlex Rub
Rail fuses together two levels of hardness that provide a higher-impact
resistance. The Flex Chrome Insert gives boats the seamless look of
stainless steel but with significantly reduced costs of materials and
installation time. SuproFlex Rub Rail easily forms along the contours of
a boat without deforming and requires minimal heating when bending.